
 

          

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                  

 
 

                                                            
          All dances at Las Palmas Grand 

            2550 S. Ellsworth Road, Mesa 

2025 

Sun. Nov   9 Julie Lee & Her White Rose Band 1:30–5:00pm 
Sun. Nov 23 Larry Rysavy Band 1:30–5:00pm 
Sun. Dec   7 Julie Lee & Her White Rose Band 1:30–5:00pm 
Sun.  Dec 21 Larry Rysavy Band 1:30–5:00pm 

2026 

Sun. Jan 11 Julie Lee & Her White Rose Band 1:30–5:00pm 
Sun. Jan 18 Larry Rysavy Band 1:30–5:00pm 
Sun. Jan 25 **Carol and the Keynotes  1:30–5:00pm 
Sun.  Feb 1 **Carol and the Keynotes  1:30–5:00pm 
Sun. Feb 15 Matt Hodek & The Dakota Dutchmen 1:30–5:00pm 
Sun. Mar 1 Jon Dietz   

**from Wisconsin, new to Arizona in 2026!! 

 

1:30–5:00pm 

 

   

    
    
    
    
    

 

 

Sun. Mar 22 Zweifel Brothers Band 1:30–5:00pm 
Sun. Mar 29 Julie Lee & Her White Rose Band 1:30–5:00pm 

ADMISSION 

        Members: $8.00  Non-Members: $10.00       Music Fest $15.00 per person, per day 

Po.L.K. of A., AZ Chapter Membership dues: $10 per year 
 

For more information please contact: 

Sheila Johnson: (602) 284-7001 or Larry Hoff: (715) 410-1438 
 

visit us on facebook!  Polka Lovers Klub of America: Arizona Chapter 

             Bands/Times/Location subject to change    NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS 

Po.L.K.ofA. -Arizona Chapter 

Polka  **  Waltz  **  Latin  **  Country  

**Swing 

Two Day Music Fest 

March 7 & 8  1:30 – 8:00pm Las Palmas Grand 
Sat:  1:30 Matt Hodek        3:00 Zweifel Bros.   4:30 – 4:45 Break   

                  4:45 Matt Hodek        6:15 – 6:30 Break    6:30 Zweifel Bros.   

Sun: 1:30 Jon Dietz Band   3:00 Zweifel Bros.   4:30 – 4:45 Break 

                  4:45 Jon Dietz Band   6:15 – 6:30 Break    6:30 Zweifel Bros. 

***Food trucks available both days*** 


